28 NIGHT EPIC EAST ASIA ODYSSEY

'ﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Sunday, January 31 Singapore 5:00pm
ms WeSterdam Monday, February 1 At Sea
Tuesday, February 2 Ko Samui, Thailand 7:00am  3:00pm
January 31 ’ 2027 Wednesday, February 3 Laem Chabang, Thailand 7:00am
Thursday, February 4 Laem Chabang, Thailand 3:00pm
Friday, February 5 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 8:00am  9:00pm
Saturday, February 6 At Sea
&Osaka (KObe) ’ Sunday, February 7 Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam 6:00am  6:00pm
Monday, February 8 Nha Trang, Vietham 9:00am  6:00pm
L. TOKYO Tuesday, February 9 At Sea
Keelung (Taipei) Wednesday, February 10 Da Nang, Vietnam 7:00am  11:59pm
Hong Kong \ “Naha Thursday, February 11 At Sea
' lshigaki Friday, February 12 Halong Bay, Vietnam 8:00am  9:00pm
Halong Ba : Saturday, February 13 At Sea
& =3y Kaohswng Sunday, February 14 Hong Kong 7:00am  4:00pm
‘) Laem (Da Monday, February 15 At Sea
Chabanﬁ Nang Manila Tuesday, February 16 At Sea
(Bangko ) Wednesday, February 17 Puerto Princesa, Palawan, Philippines 7:00am  5:00pm
Nha Boracay Thursday, February 18 Boracay, Philippines 10:00am 6:00pm
Ko Samui- Tran . Friday, February 19 Manila, Philippines 8:00am  6:00pm
\ & Puerto Princesa Saturday, February 20 At Sea
Phu My (Ho Chi Minh City) Sunday, February 21 Kao-hsiung, Taiwan 7:00am  4:00pm
Sihanoukville (Kompong Som Monday, February 22 Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan 8:00am  5:00pm
SINGAPORE ( pong ) Tuesday, February 23 Ishigaki Island, Japan 7:00am  4:00pm
Wednesday, February 24 Okinawa (Naha), Japan 7:00am  5:30pm
Thursday, February 25 At Sea
For more information, please contact your agent. ggdaxg Fel;ru;ry2627 2sgka.Japan 8:00am  11:00pm
turday, February ea
1-844-84 SHIPS (1 844-847 4477) Sunday. February 28 Tokyo (Koto City). Japan 8:00am




